Monthly Use Fee. Throughout the term of this License beginning on the Commencement 
Date, Licensee must pay to City a use fee in consideration of Licensee’s use of the License Area. 
Starting on the Commencement Date, the use fee payable will be the amount of Nine Hundred 
Twenty-Six Dollars ($926) per month (“Use Fee”).  The Use Fee must be paid to City in advance, 
without prior demand and without any deduction, setoff, or counterclaim whatsoever, before the 
Commencement Date and on or before the first day of each calendar year thereafter.